
41. Peipsi TALIMÄNGUD

Räpina AK võimlas,

9.märtsil 2019.a.

I ring

Jrk.

nr. + / -

14 : 6 5 : 9

6 : 14 3 : 16

9 : 5 16 : 3

1. Räpina vald Steven Saal

Ragnar Lõhmus

Karl Junson

Jaano Junson

2. Peipsiääre vald Ago Vahi

Roland Vahi

Mihkel Paapsi

Preedik Poopuu

3. Setomaa vald Aivar Palumaa

Oliver Lillestik

Sander Järvemägi 

Peakohtunik   Indrek Aim

Koht

: 15 II

:

võistkond 1. 2.

31. Peipsiääre vald
2

3.

3. Räpina vald
2 2

2. Setomaa vald
1

Meeste korvpall 3 x 3

I

Punkte

: 8

30 III9

4

2

25

19
1

1


